

2nd on A/c bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Const. of Road from
Pmnsy Road Hadiya To Kumbhar
Toli Hadiya, Pmnsy (SC)

Agency:- Krishna Kumbhar

Agreement no- 45-SCD/2019-2020

Date of start - 18-06-2020

Date of completion - 17-03-21

Rate quoted - 0.21% below

Recd of work

① Pmnsy. work gr-III

mat — du —

$$8 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 67.50$$

$$6 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 50.63$$

$$10 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.38$$

$$9 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 75.94$$

$$11 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 92.81$$

$$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.19$$

$$\Sigma = 413.4573$$

Grm

29/12/23
g.e.

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST.

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Pm and fine downy Burech man do					
Qty vide p-⑥ 8 Tms.					
13 Nos @ ₹ 2480 6/1000 =					32248 =
② Clearing and grubbing Ad land — do —					
Qty vide p-⑥ 8 Tms					
0.515 Hae @ ₹ 49174.86/Hae =					25325 =
③ Construction of embankment with approved material					
Qty vide p-⑥ 8 Tms					
① For 1000H lead.					
513204 ³ @ ₹ 187.47/11 ³ =					114957 =
① For 100H lead.					
2452.804 ³ @ ₹ 142.59/11 ³ =					349745 =
④ Construction of subgrade 7 shoulders — do —					
Qty vide p-⑥ 8 Tms					
862.564 ³ @ ₹ 189.35/11 ³ =					163326 =
⑤ Granular sub-base with well graded G.S.B. — 11 c.p.					
Qty vide p-⑦ 1 Tms					
119.254 ³ @ ₹ 3123.47/11 ³ =					372474 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ 210 excavation for found? — do —					
Qty vide P-⑥ of Tms					
59.597 m ³ @ ₹ 258.89/m ³					15429=00
⑦ Pm. P.L.C. H-15 in masonry course — do —					
Qty vide P-⑦ of Tms					
9.754 m ³ @ ₹ 6212.65/m ³					60573=00
⑧ Plain reinforcement in concrete substructure					
Qty vide P-⑧ of Tms					
67.02 m ³ @ ₹ 7148.26/m ³					476076=00

⑨ Pm. 2 layering RCC MP-3
pile 1000mm φ — do —

Qty vide P-⑨ of Tms

15.04 m @ ₹ 3969.48/m = 59542=00

⑩ Pm. u/c of grout in
B.T. post — do —

Qty vide P-⑩ of Tms

947.70 m³ @ ₹ 3123.47/m³ = 2960113=00

⑪ Pm. 2 ring log &
circular bored — do —

Qty vide P-⑪ of Tms

2 Nos @ ₹ 10267.52/No = 20535=00

69
29/12/23
J.E.

Continuation